Position

Senior Dir Bus Development
Director Network Development
Business Dev Coordinator

Manager - Network
Development

Legal Assistant

Business Dev Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Business Development
Business Development
Business Development

Business Development

Business Development

Business Development

Total Wages

$151,148
$144,150
$57,339
$30,168

$24,589
$15,198

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,956
$28,426
$19,373

$1,138

$1,889
$2,656



