Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Dir Bus Development		Tri-City Healthcare District	Business Development	\$151,148	\$44,956
Director Network Development		Tri-City Healthcare District	Business Development	\$144,150	\$28,426
Business Dev Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Business Development	\$57,339	\$19,373
Manager - Network Development		Tri-City Healthcare District	Business Development	\$30,168	\$1,138
Legal Assistant		Tri-City Healthcare District	Business Development	\$24,589	\$1,889
Business Dev Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Business Development	\$15,198	\$2,656